

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2014
CC No. 12273/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/11/2012
in WA No. 5762/2012 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka at
Bangalore)

INSTITUTION OF ENGINEERS (INDIA) ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. NAGARAJ Respondent(s)
(with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date : 19/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Andrew Lobo, Adv.
Mr. B.M. Arun, Adv.
Ms.Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Kshirasagar, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)