

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29277/2014

INSTITUTION OF ENGINEERS (INDIA) ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. NAGARAJ Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice on the sole respondent.

Affidavit of valuation to be filed.

List again on 16.1.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar